ADVANCIS

it's about time

Advanced Wound Care
Pocket Guide
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ADVANCIS

ACTIVON TUBE

100% Medical Grade Manuka honey

For use on Activon honey impregnated

wound dressings or as a wound filler, directly
onto the wound bed, for partial or full
thickness wounds including;

- Sloughy wounds
+ Pressure ulcers

- Surgical wounds
- Burns

- Graft sites

- Malodorous wounds.
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Ordering Information

Stock

CR4493 20g 12

ELY864 419-7646

Suitable for Wound Types:

ADVANCIS
ACTIVON TULLE

Knitted Viscose Mesh Dressing Impregnated
with 100% Manuka honey

May be used on all wound types including:
- Superficial wounds, partial or full thickness
wounds, eg. cuts and abrasions

+ Pressure ulcers

- Leg ulcers

- Surgical wounds

-Burns

- Infected wounds

- Graft & donor sites

May assist with debridement if used in

conjunction with Activon Tube.
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Ordering Information

Suitable for Wound Types:

Codes Code Code
CR37El  SEMX 5 EJE027 304-0631
S5cm
10cm x

CR3658 S EJEO28 304-0623
10cm



ADVANCIS
ACTILITE

Non-adherent viscose net dressing coated
with 99% Manuka honey and 1% Manuka oil

ADVANCIS
ALGIVON

Alginate dressing impregnated with 100%
Manuka honey
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May be used on various wound types

May be used on all wound types including:
- Superficial wounds, partial or full thicknes

wounds, e.g. cuts and abrasions including:

- Pressure ulcers - Superficial wounds

- Leg ulcers - Partial or full thickness wounds

- Surgical wounds - Sloughy wounds

- Burns - Necrotic wounds

- Infected wounds - Pressure ulcers

- Graft & donor sites

- Leg ulcers

May assist with debridement if used in . Burns

conjunction with Activon Tube. . Graft sites

« Infected wounds

Ordering Information Ordering Information Suitable for Wound Types:

Stock NHSSC Sto NHSSC
CR4281 Sffcmmx EJEO79  379-3759 CR3gz  OCMX 5 ELS846  319-3711
S5cm
10cm x L 10cm x
crasss e 10 EJE042 335-4917 cR3es9 T 3 ELSIO5  319-3703
cr3gs2  1OSMX 10 EJE040  335-4925
20cm
Ccrazes  20cM X 10 EJEI63  398-8078
30cm
) | SR 5 EJEI64 398-8086
30cm
CRAzea) IECSIIe 5 ELYS69 398-8094

60cm



ADVANCIS

ALGIVON PLUS

Reinforced alginate dressing impregnated

with 100% Manuka honey

é

Algivon Plus may be applied to any wound

but especially:

- Pressure ulcers

- Leg ulcers

- Diabetic ulcers

- Surgical wounds
- Burns

- Graft sites

- Infected wounds

ADVANCIS
ALGIVON PLUS RIBBON & PROBE

Reinforced alginate ribbon impregnated with
100% Manuka Honey

6

Algivon Plus Ribbon may be applied to any wound but especially:

- Cavities

- Sinuses

- Pressure ulcers

- Leg ulcers

- Diabetic ulcers

- Surgical wounds
- Burns

- Graft sites

- Infected wounds.

Ordering Information Suitable for Wound Types: Ordering Information

Stock NHSSC Stock NHSSC
CRé4230  XMX 5 ELS549  374-9496 e | Zdm 5 ELSS51  374-4653
5cm - 20cm

CRaz2o 0 ICSIS 5
10cm

Suitable for Wound Types:

A

ELS550  374-9512



ADVANCIS

ECLYPSE

Super absorbent dressing

(Y YY)

Moderate to heavily exuding wounds

such as:

- Leg ulcers

- Pressure ulcers

- Diabetic foot ulcers

- Sloughy wounds

- Granulating wounds
- Lymphatic legs

- Post-operative sutured or dehisced wounds

- Fungating wounds

- Donor site management

Ordering Information

Stock NHSSC

CR3818

CR3769

CR4460

CR4439

CR3743

CR3808

10cm x
10cm
15cm x
15cm
10cm x
20cm
20cm x
20cm
20cm x
30cm
60cm x
40cm

20

20

EJEO29

EJEO32

EJEB5006

EJE185

EJEO30

EJEO34

372-1057

305-1349

408-7813

408-7805

306-1272

232-131

POP

Suitable for Wound Types:

>
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ADVANCIS
ECLYPSE NON-BACKED

Non-backed super absorbent dressing

(Y YYY)

Moderate to heavily exuding wounds
such as:

- Leg ulcers

- Pressure ulcers

- Diabetic foot ulcers

- Sloughy wounds

- Granulating wounds
- Lymphatic legs

- Post-operative and dehisced wounds
- Fungating wounds

- Donor sites

Suitable for Wound Types:

Ordering Information

Stock
CR4516 [SSIiX 20 419-7836 -
10cm
CR4517 [OSlY 10 4197844
20cm
CR4518 ZISTmES 10 419-7935
20cm
CRA4519 ZOCIS 20 4197927
30cm %



ADVANCIS

ECLYPSE ADHERENT

Super absorbent dressing with soft

silicone contact layer

(Y YY)

Moderate to heavily exuding

wounds such as:

- Leg ulcers

- Pressure ulcers

- Diabetic foot ulcers

- Sloughy wounds

- Granulating wounds

- Lymphatic legs

- Post-operative sutured or
dehisced wounds

- Fungating wounds

- Donor site management

Ordering Information

Stock NHSSC

craggr  '0SMX EKHO34 3252293
10cm

Ccr3ggz  10CMX 10 EKHOTI  325-2269
20cm

CR3g63  °CMX 10 EKHO36 3252277
15cm

CR3ges  20cM X 10 EKHOI5  325-2285

30cm

Suitable for Wound Types:
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ADVANCIS
ECLYPSE ADHERENT SACRAL

Super absorbent Sacral dressing

(Y YY)

Moderate to heavily
exuding wounds on
the sacral area such as
pressure ulcers.

Ordering Information Suitable for Wound Types:
Stock NHSSC
EHIENERFAEIE
CR3ogs 7€M X 10 EMEO43 3482213 =,
19cm

2cm x

Cr3ogs 2 10 EMEO44 3482239
23cm @ @



ADVANCIS
ECLYPSE BORDER/OVAL

Super absorbent dressing with soft
silicone contact layer

(Y YY)

Moderate to heavily exuding wounds

ADVANCIS
ECLYPSE FOOT

Super absorbent foot wrap dressing

(Y YY)

For moderate to heavily exuding
such as: wounds such as:
- Leg ulcers - Leg ulcers
« Pressure ulcers + Pressure ulcers
- Diabetic foot ulcers - Diabetic foot ulcers
- Sloughy wounds "‘{
- Granulating wounds S . 4
- Lymphatic legs N

- Post-operative and dehisced wounds

- Fungating wounds

- Donor sites
Ordering Information Suitable for Wound Types: Ordering Information Suitable for Wound Types:
Stock NHSSC Stock NHSSC
EIEEE (o o | o [ e
15cm x 33cm x
CR4296 15cm EKHO61 383-6897 CR4219 48cm 5 EJEO86 376-5468

20cm x

CR4297 10 EKHO62 383-6905
30cm

CR4300 'OSMX 30 EKHOE3 3835881
20cm

CR4299 €M X 10 EKHO64 383-5899
20cm

Crazo8 20SMX 45 EKHOBS 3835907
30cm

& 5 &
AL
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ADVANCIS
ECLYPSE BOOT

Super absorbent leg wrap dressing

(Y YY)

Moderate to heavily exuding
wounds such as:

- Leg ulcers

- Pressure ulcers

- Diabetic foot ulcers
- Sloughy wounds

- Granulating wounds
- Lymphatic legs

Ordering Information

Stock NHSSC
EHIENFFAEIE

Small

CR4237  55cm x 5} EJEO85 380-4630
47cm
Large

CR4014  60cm x 5 EMEOQ42 347-6207
70cm

X Large

CR4229  7lcmx 5 EJE186 408-0750

80cm

Suitable for Wound Types:

o~
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Place heel on the back fold line of

Section A.

Fold Sections B and C over the top
of the foot, cutting Lines D and E to
make this easier if necessary. Pull
up the back of the dressing towards

the back of the knee (Section F).

Section F Fold Line B8 Fold Line ©

Then wrap the remaining sides

around the leg and secure with fixing
tape. Can cut along Fold Lines B or C

to adjust the height, if required.



ADVANCIS
ADVAZORB

Absorbent foam dressings

(YY)

ADVANCIS
ADVAZORB BORDER

Absorbent foam dressing with soft silicone
wound contact layer and border

(1)

A wide range of exuding
wounds including:

- Leg, foot and pressure

ulcers

- Traumatic wounds

- Surgical wounds

- Abrasions and blisters.

Suitable for a wide range of exuding
wounds:

- Granulating wounds
- Leg ulcers, pressure sores -4

- Protection of bony prominences
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Ordering Information Suitable for Wound Types: Ordering Information Suitable for Wound Types:
Stock NHSSC [0 oo o Y Stock NHSSC |, =
Codes Code W Codes Code

7.5cm x | 7.5cm x |
craes e ELAS26  367-0999 N craigo 2 ELAS47  367-0650 N
Crates  0SMX 10 ELA453  367-1005 craigr 10cm X 10 ELAI280 367-0668
10cm 10cm
ey | BEEmR | N/A  367-1013 CRalgz  125EmXx g ELAI267 367-0676
12.5cm 12.5cm
CRaleg  13CMX 10 ELA7I2  367-1021 emaEg | B 10 ELASS0 367-0684
15cm 15cm
AR | 10 ELAI274 367-1039 CRat94  10SM X 10 ELASS]  367-0692
20cm 20cm
crat7o  20cmx 10 ELA708 367-1047 Cratgs  20cmx 10 ELASS2  367-0718
20cm 20cm
R | ESmE 10 ELAI265 374-4638 CRatgs  10CMX 10 ELASS3  367-0726

Scm 30cm



ADVANCIS
ADVAZORB SACRAL

Absorbent foam sacral dressing
with film backing

(1)

For all exuding wounds on
the sacral area, for example:
- Pressure ulcers

Ordering Information Suitable for Wound Types:
Stock NHSSC
EHIEEEEIES
CR4401  7EmX 10 ELAI261  401-0658
19cm
22cm x

CR4402 10 ELA1271 401-0666
B @ @

ADVANCIS

ADVAZORB HEEL

Absorbent Foam Dressing with Film Backing

(11

Suitable for acute and
chronic wounds including:
- Cuts and abrasions

- Superficial burns

- Surgical wounds

- Leg ulcers

- Pressure ulcers
- Diabetic ulcer

Ordering Information

Stock NHSSC

CR4228

17cm x
2lcm

ELAG2S 374-4646

Suitable for Wound Types:

& v &
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ADVANCIS
ADVAZORB SILFIX

Absorbent foam dressing with soft silicone
wound contact layer

(1)

ADVANCIS
ADVAZORB AREOLA

Absorbent foam areola dressing with [l
silfix soft silicone adhesive border

(1)

- Mastopexy Suitable for a wide range of exuding
. Breast reduction wounds including:
- Nipple reconstruction - Leg Ulcers

- Foot Ulcers

- Breast augment through . Pressure Ulcers

- Traumatic Wounds

- Surgical wounds

- Abrasions

- Blisters E.

areola incision
- Gynaecomastia
- Other Nipple / Areola surgery

ilfix

TECpaag L 0T

Ordering Information Suitable for Wound Types: Ordering Information Suitable for Wound Types:
VHSSC [ 015 Cade
CR4490 T3cm x 13cm
- cratzy  TSEmx ELAS35  367-0494 ~
7.5cm
cra7g  10cmXx 10 ELAS36  367-0502
10cm
@ CR4179 %Sscmx 10 ELA641  367-0510
.oCcm
craigo XMX 10 ELASIE 3670528
Ccm
cragl  10¢mXx 10 ELAS39 367-0536
20cm
CR4182 220ng 10 ELAS40 367-0544
cm

Products also available in Lite, See page 38



ADVANCIS
SILTAPE

Soft silicone fixation tape

ADVANCIS
SILFLEX

Soft silicone wound contact layer

- For taping down eyelids for theatre.
- For securing fistula needles as it can
be repositioned.

- For protecting friable tissue from
pressure damage or sores from
tubing; this is especially useful on
the face and tops of ears. Siltape can
be applied directly to the skin and
tubing placed on top.

- For scar management

- Skin tears

- Skin abrasions

- Surgical wounds

- Lacerations

- Leg and pressure ulcers

- Topical negative pressure

(primary Dressing)

ilfix

TECpaag L 0T

Ordering Information Suitable for Wound Types: Ordering Information Suitable for Wound Types:
Stock Stock NHSSC
EIESEET 2 | o | T o
CR3oza  XMX EKHO28 338-4385 CR3gsg  2SMX 12 EHRO53  344-0336
7cm 3m
CR3gpz  8emX 10 EKHO029 338-4393 CR3gzg  4CMX 12 EHROS4 344-0328
10cm 1.5m
CR3g24  12MX 10 EKHO30 3384401
15cm
RS | A% 10 EKHO32 338-4419
30cm
CR4006  35CMX 5 EKHO9 3482205

60cm



ADVANCIS
ADVASIL CONFORM

Silicone gel sheet for scar
management

For the management of
hypertrophic scars and
keloid scars.

Advasil Conform is
washable and can be
used for up to 28 days
once open.

Ordering Information

Stock NHSSC
10cm x

CR3845 5 EKHOO6 301-1640
10cm

ErEEEy | IS 5 ELYI78  329-5979
I5cm

Suitable for Wound Types:

ADVANCIS
WOUND PROBE

15cm sterile wound size
assessment probe

Assessment of wound size
(width, length and depth)
and dressing of wounds.

Ordering Information Suitable for Wound Types:
Stock NHSSC
Codes Code
CR4223 15cm 10 ELZ864
CR4236 15cm 50 ELZ865



Ordering Information

Medical Grade Manuka Honey & Dressings

Eclypse Super absorbent Dressings

Product Stock Size Pack NHSSC Pip
Code Size Code Code
Actilite CR4281  Scmx5cm 10 EJEO79  379-3759
CR3849 10cm x10cm 10 EJEO42  335-4917
CR3852 10cm x20cm 10 EJEO40  335-4925
CR4366 20cm x30cm 10 EJEI63  398-8078
CR4367 30cmx30cm 5 EJEI64  398-8086
CR4368 30cmx60cm 5 ELY869 398-8094
Activon Tube
CR4493 209 12 ELY864 419-7646
ActivonTulle  cpi761  semxsem 5 EJE027  304-0631
CR3658 10cmx10cm 5 EJEO28  304-0623
Algivon
CR3831  Scmx5cm 5 ELS846  319-3711
CR3659 10cmx10cm 5 ELS195  319-3703
Algivon Plus CR4230  Scmx5cm 5 ELS549  374-9496
CR4225 10cmx10cm 5 ELS550  374-9512
Algivon Plus
Ribbon
(with wound probe) CR4231 2.5cm x 20cm 5 ELS551 374-4653

Eclypse Super absorbent Dressings

Stock Size Pack NHSSC Pip
Frosues Code Size Code Code
Eclypse CR3818 10cm x 10cm 20 EJEO29  372-1057
CR4460 10cm x 20cm 10 EJE85006 408-7813
CR3769 15cm x 15cm 20 EJEO32  305-1349
CR4439 20cm x20cm 10 EJE185  408-7805

CR3743 20cm x30cm 20 EJEO30  306-1272
CR3808 60cm x40cm 10 EJEO34  232-1131

Stock Size Pack NHSSC Pip
SIOSuEE Code Size Code Code
Eclypse CR3881  10cmx10cm 10 EKHO34 325-2293
Adherent CR3883 10cmx20cm 10 EKHOTl  325-2269
CR3863 15cmx15cm 10 EKHO36 325-2277
CR3864 20cmx30cm 10 EKHOI5  325-2285
Eclypse
Adherent Sacral
CR3985 17cmx19cm 10 EME043 348-2213
CR3986 22cmx23cm 10 EMEO44 348-2239
Ecl B
clypse Border o 296 1scmxiscm 10 EKHO61  383-6897
CR4297 20cmx30cm 10 EKHO62 383-6905
Eclypse
Border Oval CR4300 10cmx20cm 10 EKHO63 383-5881
CR4299 15cmx20cm 10 EKHO64 383-5899
CR4298 20cmx30cm 10 EKHO65 383-5907
Eclypse Boot  CR4237 55cmx47cm 5 EJEO85  380-4630
CR4014 60cm x70cm 5 EMEO42 347-6207
CR4229  7lcm x 80cm 5 EJE186  408-0750
Eclypse Foot
CR4219  33cmx48cm 5 EJEO86 376-5468
Eclypse CR4516  10cmx10cm 20  EJA85033 419-7836
Non-Backed CR4517  10cmx20cm 10 EJAS5031 419-7844
CR4518  20cm x20cm 10 EJAB5032 419-7935
CR4519  20cmx30cm 20  EJAB5030 419-7927



Advazorb Foam Dressings

Silflex Silicone Contact Layer Dressings

Stock Size Pack NHSSC Pip
FIOSuEE Code Size Code Code
Silflex CR3922 5cmx7cm 10 EKHO028 338-4385
CR3923 8cm x 10cm 10 EKHO29 338-4393
CR3924  12cmx15cm 10 EKHO30 338-4401
CR3925  20cm x 30cm 10 EKHO32 338-4419
CR4006  35cm x 60cm 5 EKHO096 348-2205
Advasil Conform
! ™ CR3845  10cm x 10cm 5 EKHO06 301-1640
CR3832  10cm x 15cm 5 ELY178  329-5979
Siltape CR3938 2cm x 3m 1 EHRO53  344-0336
CR3939 4cm x1.5m 1 EHRO54 344-0328
Wound Probe
Stock Size Pack NHSSC Pip
Product i
FOSHE Code Size Code Code
Wound Probe  p/573 15cm 10 ELZ864 N/A
CR4236 15cm 50 ELZ865 N/A

Product Stock Size Pack NHSSC Pip
Code Size Code Code
Advazorb CR4221 5cm x 5em 10 ELAI265 374-4638
CR4165 7.5cm x 7.5cm 10 ELAS26  367-0999
CR4166 10cm x 10cm 10 ELA453  367-1005
CR4167 125cm x12.5cm 10 N/A 367-1013
CR4168 15cm x 15cm 10 ELA712 367-1021
CR4169 10cm x 20cm 10 ELAI1274 367-1039
CR4170 20cm x 20cm 10 ELA708 367-1047
Advazorb Silfix CR4177 7.5cm x 7.5cm 10 ELAS35  367-0494
CR4178 10cm x 10cm 10 ELAS36  367-0502
CR4179 125cm x12.5cm 10 ELAG41  367-0510
CR4180 15cm x 15cm 10 ELAS38 367-0528
CR4181 10cm x 20cm 10 ELA539  367-0536
CR4182 20cm x 20cm 10 ELA540 367-0544
Advazorb CR4190 7.5cm x 7.5cm 10 ELA547  367-0650
Border CR4191 10cm x10cm 10 ELAI280 367-0668
CR4192 12.5cm x12.5cm 10 ELAI267 367-0676
CR4193 15cm x 15cm 10 ELAS50 367-0684
CR4194 10cm x 20cm 10 ELAS51  367-0692
CR4195 20cm x 20cm 10 ELAS552  367-0718
CR4196 10cm x 30cm 10 ELAS53  367-0726
Advazorb CR4197 75cmx75cm 10 ELAS54  367-0734
Border Lite CR4198 10cm x10cm 10 ELAS55  367-0742
CR4199 12.5cm x12.5cm 10 ELAS56  367-0759
CR4200 15cm x 15cm 10 ELAS57  367-0767
CR4201 10cm x 20cm 10 ELA558  367-0775
CR4202 20cm x 20cm 10 ELAS59  367-0783
CR4203 10cm x 30cm 10 ELA560 367-0791
Advazorb Heel
CR4228 17cm x 2lcm 5 ELAG25  374-4646
Advazorb Sacral
CR4401 17cm x 19cm 10 ELAI261  401-0658
CR4402 22cm x 23cm 10 ELAT271  401-0666
Advazorb Areola
CR4490 13cm x 13cm 10 N/A N/A



Education
Hub

Visit the Advancis
Education Hub

A dedicated space for healthcare
professionals:

- Wound care fundamentals courses

- (CPD) courses

« Wound care application and product usage tips with
Tissue Viability Nurses

- Wound and product selection guides

« Wound care research and clinical updates

- Advancis product case studies and clinical
evaluations

www.advancis.co.uk



